POR

NRC 7OR"" 255
BOE M

DiIVISiON OF CONTRACTS
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMANSSION
VIASHINGTON, D C. 20355

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT NUMBER

NRC-03-77-002

MODIFICATION NUNMBER
Six (6)

I NEW - & MODIFICATION

OTHER (Specuy)

TO: Richard H. Vollmer, Director
X (Tt

Division of Engineering, NRR

44 L ) ZZ"""“MM

CONTRACT BASED ON:

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

DATE

And o PRI

FROM: eres aren -

6/4/82

iDarr)

Technical Assistance Contracts Branch

< w
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM b ©

TSLTRAZTOR N & L wtatwn!

Department of the Army
Corps of Engineers
~ Washingtop, DC=

CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

Deobligates unliquidated
balance of $29,301.60

-

EXECUTION DATE
June 4, 1982

TYPE OF CONTRACT
Interagency Agreement

PROJECT TITLE

Geotechnical Engineering Services

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
6/1/76 - 9/30/80

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR
Ernie Dodson

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Lyman Heller

BLA NUMEER

20-19-01-03 B 1134 AMOUNT
. MO NRC FUNDS DEOBLIGATED s (29,301.60)
FUNDING .
XA XX K ¥ KON KX 5

TOTAL NRC OCLIGATIONS

s 140,698.40

fua ERLME YT PRQVERTY

ATTACHMENTIS) |
Modification No. 6
CONTRACT DOCUNMENT

' 8206110379 820604
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-77-002 PDR




